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Holly Meyer  414.382.6334 Assistant Registrar  holly.meyer@alverno.edu 

April Thomas 414.382.6072 Registrar Specialist april.thomas@alverno.edu 

Russell Leary 920.433.6635 Registrar russell.leary@bellincollege.edu 

Dr. Yaffa Grossman 608.363.2640 Associate Dean of Curriculum, Associate Registrar grossman@beloit.edu 

Kristin Schneider 262.524.7209 Associate Registrar kaschnei@carrollu.edu 

Kari D. Metts 262.243.4491 Veterans Outreach Coordinator Kari.Metts@cuw.edu 

Robert Fisher  608.663.3298 Assistant Registrar registrar@edgewood.edu 

Thomas Perin, Sr. 866.508.0748  ext. 01284 Associate VP of Community Partnerships tperin@herzing.edu 

Amanda Hruska 920.565.1041 Registrar registrar@lakeland.edu 

Debra Barrett 920.923.8127 Sr. Assistant Registrar & Veteran Certifying Official dabarrett08@marianuniversity.edu 

Ritu Sachdev 414.288.6316 Associate Registrar  ritu.sachdev@marquette.edu  

Rachel Fischer 414-443-3647 Registrar fischerr@mtmary.edu 

Samantha Kammers 414.277.7431 Director of Non-Traditional Admissions  kammers@msoe.edu 

Michelle Bitzer 715.682.1227 Registrar registrar@northland.edu 

Michele Wittler 920.748.8119 Associate Dean of Faculty and Registrar wittlerm@ripon.edu 

Lauren Gaecke 920.403.3981 Registrar lauren.gaecke@snc.edu 

Brett Valeria 414.443.8785 Registrar brett.valerio@wlc.edu 
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